GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Aqua
code 2
N#va
code 11
Lunes 2.†

B
A
B
A
B
A
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access
Door
project#on
1 2 11 78 A B K J
A * B Clear Aqua N#va
Lunes 2.0
pr#nt
Wh#te S#lver Chrome Matt S#lver
60↔66 40 19 LUNB60-
66↔72 46 22 LUNB66-
72↔78 52 25 LUNB72-
78↔84 50 24 LUNB78-
84↔90 56 27 LUNB84-
90↔96 62 30 LUNB90-
96↔102 62 30 LUNB96-
102↔108 68 33 LUNB102-
108↔114 74 36 LUNB108-
114↔120 80 39 LUNB114-
H 158↕200 SPECIAL LUNBSP -
c V p G X
195 cm 5 mm 6 cm
180